
 

Michigan School for the Deaf 
Varsity Soccer 2007 

 
 

Sept 5 (Wed)   Pontiac Academy    V (5:00) 

Sept 6 (Thurs)   Waterford Our Lady of the Lakes  V (5:00) 

Sept 10 (Mon)   @ St. Thomas Acad. (on MSD)*  V (5:00) 

Sept 11 (Tues)   Valley School (Flint)*   V (5:00) 

Sept 12 (Wed)   @ Montrose High School   V (4:30) 

Sept 17 (Mon)   New Life (Port Huron)*   V (5:00) 

Sept 18 (Tues)   @ Saginaw Arts & Science Acad.*  V (5:00) 

Sept 20 (Thurs)  @ Valley Christian Acad. (Burton)*  V (5:00) 

Sept 24 (Mon)   Faith High School (Burton)*  V (5:00) 

Sept 27 (Thurs)  St. Thomas Acad. (Burton)*  V (5:00) 

Oct 1 (Mon)   @ Valley School (Flint)*   V (5:00) 

Oct 2 (Tues)   @ New Life (Port Huron)*   V (5:00) 

Oct 4 (Thurs)   Saginaw Arts & Science Acad.*  V (5:00) 

Oct 8 (Mon)   Valley Christian Acad. (Burton)*  V (5:00) 

Oct 11 (Thurs)   @ Faith High School (Burton)*  V (5:00) 

Oct 13 (Sat)   TBA (Homecoming Game)   V (2:00) 

Oct 15-Oct 19   @ TBA (Districts)    V (TBA) 

 

 
Home games (Bold) 
Conference Games (*) 
Subject to Change (8-16-07) 
 


